
                OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-Wolf Point                 

                                                                                

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2960.00, Rider count = 55          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 18.005, Placings =  7, Pool = $  828.00                       

     2D Time = 18.505, Placings = 10, Pool = $  775.20                       

     3D Time = 19.005, Placings = 15, Pool = $  704.80                       

     4D Time = 20.005, Placings = 12, Pool = $  652.00                       

                     Not Placed = 11                                         

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.005 $273.00         VICTORIA NETZER on PAINT HER SMOOTH            

   2nd 18.081 $224.00         CHELSEA OBERGFELL on FAMOUS FIVE TO SIX        

   3rd 18.157 $166.00         CHELSEA OBERGFELL on PIMPS A PLAYBOY           

   4th 18.240 $108.00         VICTORIA NETZER on VADER                       

   5th 18.375 $ 58.00         ELLI LINDER on PENNY                           

   6th 18.439                 KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                   

   7th 18.496                 KRIS VILAS on PAYDAY EASY CHARGE               

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.507 $256.00         JANA THORNTON on SMART LIL STREAK              

   2nd 18.516 $209.00         KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD             

   3rd 18.599 $155.00         LAURA MCPHERSON on NOTHIN BUT ZOOMZOOM         

   4th 18.624 $101.00         RACHEL KISSE on SMOKESHOW                      

   5th 18.660 $ 54.00         CHARLENE NETZER on BADLANDS DOC WALKER         

   6th 18.824                 SARAH TJELDE on FLIRTY FRENCH GIRL             

   7th 18.895                 TRISTA ANDERSON on SCOTCH                      

   8th 18.924                 DEB RYAN on BLING CROSBY                       

   9th 18.965                 TALYSSA HORN on PICASOS MAGICAL RAVEN          

  10th 18.998                 TISHA LARSEN on ROWDY                          

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 19.075 $233.00         HAVEN LINDER on BAILEY                         

   2nd 19.087 $190.00         VAL SMITH on SKEETER                           

   3rd 19.147 $141.00         CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

   4th 19.149 $ 92.00         DEDE ANDERS on JESSIE NICK BAR                 

   5th 19.424 $ 49.00         HANNAH HAFNER on NO QUESTION OF FAME           

   6th 19.444                 SHYLA EPLER on PAULA                           

   7th 19.466                 DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

   8th 19.472                 CARRIE MURNION on EZ                           

   9th 19.499                 KARLI MCGOWAN on GUYS EYE CANDY                

  10th 19.554                 CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

  11th 19.596                 PAIGE TWITCHELL on ROCKET SHADOW BLURR         

  12th 19.767                 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY                     

  13th 19.791                 TISHA LARSEN on JUNIOR                         

  14th 19.851                 DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO               

  15th 19.913                 BARB PIRRIE on NOIR STAR                       

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

                                                                                 

   1st 20.038 $215.00         DEDE ANDERS on PC SUNNERELSE                   

   2nd 20.100 $176.00         ALEXIS CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE          

   3rd 20.175 $130.00         WENDI ROSS-KELLY on PORKCHOP                   

   4th 20.293 $ 85.00         ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON          

   5th 20.301 $ 46.00         DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD                   

   6th 20.551                 DONNA IDLAND on CCR STREAKIN LEROY             

   7th 20.655                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE           



   8th 20.704                 ASHLEY LEE on KL LIMITLESS FAITH               

   9th 21.583                 BRITA RYAN on TESS                             

  10th 22.046                 ASHLEY LEE on PUTYOURCASHDOWNFIRST             

  11th 24.527                 KINSEY RASMASSEN on CJ                         

  12th 28.042                 MOLLY LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN           

N/T    900.000                EMERY JO NICHOLAS on STREAKER                  

N/T    900.000                HEATHER CROWLEY on SCOUTIN FOR LIONS           

N/T    900.000                CHELSEA OBERGFELL on GUYS IM NOT EASY          

N/T    918.301                MCKENZY AVERETT on SISTER                      

N/T    918.574                TWYLA DONAHUE on CLYDE                         

N/T    918.788                CHARLENE NETZER on VICTRESS TA FAME            

N/T    919.014                SARAH TJELDE on BREEZES ONLY FLING             

N/T    919.578                VICTORIA NETZER on LOTTO                       

N/T    919.949                KATIE CROWLEY on THIRD TIMIN ROMANCE           

N/T    920.433                DILLON MCPHERSON on A SMOOTH LOVE              

N/T    920.552                CORALEE NEER on FAMES GAME                     
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                 OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-Wolf Point               

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   235.00, Rider count = 10          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 18.660, Placings =  4, Pool = $  141.50                       

     2D Time = 19.160, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     3D Time = 19.660, Placings =  5, Pool = $   93.50                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.660 $ 85.00         CHARLENE NETZER on BADLANDS DOC WALKER         

   2nd 18.924 $ 57.00         DEB RYAN on BLING CROSBY                       

   3rd 19.087                 VAL SMITH on SKEETER                           

   4th 19.147                 CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 19.851 $ 56.00         DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO               

   2nd 19.913 $ 37.00         BARB PIRRIE on NOIR STAR                       

   3rd 20.175                 WENDI ROSS-KELLY on PORKCHOP                   

   4th 20.301                 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD                   

   5th 20.551                 DONNA IDLAND on CCR STREAKIN LEROY             

N/T    918.788                CHARLENE NETZER on VICTRESS TA FAME            
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                  OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-Wolf Point               

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   155.00, Rider count = 5           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 19.466, Placings =  3, Pool = $   89.50                       

     2D Time = 19.966, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     3D Time = 20.966, Placings =  1, Pool = $   65.50                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 19.466 $ 90.00         DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

   2nd 19.554                 CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

   3rd 19.596                 PAIGE TWITCHELL on ROCKET SHADOW BLURR         

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   



   1st 24.738 $ 66.00         NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER            

N/T    900.000                EMERY JO NICHOLAS on STREAKER                  
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                 OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-Wolf Point               

                                                                                

Paying to 10 placings, Jackpot Total = $   114.00, Rider count = 8           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 21.766, Placings =  7, Pool = $  114.00                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 21.766 $ 25.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   2nd 27.694 $ 22.00         BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY                       

   3rd 39.425 $ 19.00         JEANINE LOSING on BANDITO DRAW                 

   4th 42.097 $ 16.00         CHARLOTTE LOSING on KHAKI DUN IT               

   5th 101.814 $ 13.00        QUINN THORNTON on SMOKE                        

   6th 106.140 $ 11.00        MAIA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY                        

   7th 135.825 $  9.00        KORA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY                        

N/T    922.002                COHEN THORNTON on ZIGGY                        

 


